60

| 12FUTEFL 7L RIBREORESR |

R

RE 53
KFE &

K RS
A BBt

LR EEK

KA X

A I&A

=HE RN

5~8fi iR E#
=E
KA B

R it
HE R#

AR B3}
'S ER

a2 Bt

& 4%
& 14%)

(MSS)
(2=-%)

=ty )
(FEETA)

(YELL)
(YELL)

(MSS)
(0's)

(MTP)
(MTP)

(&R 1)
()

(FBETA)
(EBETA)

6-2,6-0

61

76(0)

64

At HE
et B

64

(MSS)
@=-9)



6-®

o

Em ®BF B

SHE

HE M RN NEM Mo

-
c

=

R 284

ook Rt

o
F F

BYE
BYE

i

Dt &t

£

>0
ot i

H
i s

by

[T
B B

b
-3

13 H >+

> M

F BE

i

K

FE

-
I

5 ot

W—th)

CE#TA)

&1
&1

(Wacc)
(FEBHTA)

W—th)

(xT—I)

(CRE9)
(CRE9)

(a=-%
(2=-%)

(MSS)
(0s)

ERWL)
ERWL)

(FBHTA)
(RRTC)

(MTP)
(MTP)

(YELL)
w—tuh)

(ERW)

W—toh)

az==n .

(a=-%

(ZRTOC)
(TGK)

&1%)
&1%)

KAt - A

6-2,6-0

63
61
61
61
60
61
60
76(4)
63
62
61
63
60
60
60

60
75
60
75
64
60
60
75
61
61
75
62
61
64

[M2FUTEFFITILK]

E3
&

B 113+ >t > O [11 48 Y5 3R

>t B

H dt

* =

Hig

£ R & 3
m B #
F 8 X
B = KX
W B A
/0O #% A
#
£ & |
% &
i -
(i — N
g &
[
z 18 £
ES T S
H &
H B #
M & E
W OE IR
[
X #H =
K O# 2z
B OX K
B OE B
B %
% 3
H &
BYE
BYE
# B
# | 3

(R
(R

&4
[CER9)

(wacc)
(T-TFNYR

(2=-%)
(a=-%

(R
(R

(MSS)
(MSS)

&1
[CRE9)

(YELL)
(YELL)

(EEETA)
(EEETA)

b—tb)
W=th)

W=th)
b—tb)

&4
[CRE9)

(REE)
(ERILD

#4%)
&4

(MSS)
(2z-%)

22

23

31

®-@

6-®

6-®



	U12BD順位戦の結果
	2019春12BD最終結果

